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Curriculum Vitae

Name Rain Sarapuu

Positions held

2024-

2022-2023
2018-2022
2013-2017
2011-2013
2009-2011

2006-2009
1998-2006

Education

2010

1999

Aigren OU, Management Board Advisor and Head of Foreign
Trade

Kividli Keemiatédstus OU, CFO / Member of the Management
Board

TREV-2 Grupp AS, CFO / Member of the Management Board
Wolf Group / Krimelte OU, Group CFO

GK Holding SIA, Group CFO / Member of the Management
Board

Swedbank AS, different positions

Filter AS, Group CFO

Hansapank AS, different positions

Tallinn University of Technology, MA in Social Sciences (finance)

Tallinn University of Technology, BA in Business Administration

Belonging to the management and supervisory bodies

AS Ekspress Grupp shares: -.



