

#### Curriculum Vitae

Name Rain Sarapuu

## **Positions held**

2024-	Aigren OÜ, Management Board Advisor and Head of Foreign Trade
2022-2023	Kiviõli Keemiatööstus OÜ, CFO / Member of the Management Board
2018-2022	TREV-2 Grupp AS, CFO / Member of the Management Board
2013-2017	Wolf Group / Krimelte OÜ, Group CFO
2011-2013	GK Holding SIA, Group CFO / Member of the Management
	Board
2009-2011	Swedbank AS, different positions
2006-2009	Filter AS, Group CFO
1998-2006	Hansapank AS, different positions

### **Education**

2010	Tallinn University of Technology, MA in Social Sciences (finance)
1999	Tallinn University of Technology, BA in Business Administration

# Belonging to the management and supervisory bodies

-

## AS Ekspress Grupp shares: -.